arthrex.com
© 2025-03 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved. DOC1-001590-en-US_A
Cartiform® Viable
Osteochondral Allograft
Product Highlight
Trimmable, Flexible Osteochondral Allograft
Cryopreserved Cartiform osteochondral allograft incorporates viable chondrocytes, chondrogenic growth factors,
and extracellular matrix proteins. This porated graft offers unique handling characteristics and the flexibility to
match a variety of lesion sizes and contours.
This flexible allograft contains a thin subchondral bone
layer to aid in bony restoration while maintaining an
intact cartilage structure.
Cartiform viable osteochondral allograft preserves
the microstructure of the superficial, transitional, and
radial cartilage zones, which are essential to supporting
normal cartilage structure and function.1,2
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
Cartiform osteochondral allograft, 10 mm disc (a) ABS-1101-10
Cartiform osteochondral allograft, 12 mm × 19 mm (b) ABS-1102-19
Cartiform osteochondral allograft, 20 mm disc (c) ABS-1101-20
Cartiform osteochondral allograft, 20 mm × 25 mm (d) ABS-1102-25References
1. Arthrex, Inc. Data on file (LA1-00011-EN). Naples, FL; 2015.
2. Quinn TM, Hunziker EB, Häuselmann HJ. Variation of cell and matrix morphologies
in articular cartilage among locations in the adult human knee. Osteoarthritis
Cartilage. 2005;13(8):672-678. doi:10.1016/j.joca.2005.04.011
(a) (b) (c) (d)